Place Name

1

© 00 N oo o ~ W DN

N N P PR R R R R R R R
P O © 0 N O U M W N B O

Bernard Green Memorial 5K

TIM OSTERBIND
THOMAS CLANTON
MICHAEL TYLER
JESSE WYSOCKI
CHRIS SAMLEY
WILLIAM SUITT
MATTHEW CONNER
STEPHEN KELLEY
HONESTY LILLER
MADISON FOULTZ
KIM ENGLEMAN
MARK TAYLOR
RANDY PURYEAR
DAVID HANCOCK
ROBERT DE TRIQUET
RICH BAILEY

RAY NELSON
RONALD SHAW
SCOTT DEAN
SHAWN FECTEAU
DYLAN STARK

Hometown

51
HENRICO, VA 132
145
47
ROCKVILLE, VA 125
MIDLOTHIAN, VA 127
48
140
46
HENRICO, VA 111
84
RICHMOND, VA 12
GLEN ALLEN, VA 73
CHESTER, VA 40
49
HENRICO, VA 131
MIDLOTHIAN, VA 17
ROCKVILLE, VA 121
CHESTERFIELD, V£21
50
HENRICO, VA 108

Time

00:20:28.01
00:21:37.01
00:22:51.43
00:23:21.80
00:23:27.03
00:24:03.75
00:24:51.22
00:25:03.01
00:26:22.43
00:27:15.35
00:27:55.28
00:28:52.41
00:29:18.61
00:29:39.45
00:29:45.94
00:31:27.33
00:31:34.26
00:31:56.20
00:34:31.48
00:34:55.22
00:35:28.47

Pace

06:35
06:57
07:21
07:31
07:32
07:44
07:59
08:03
08:29
08:46
08:59
09:17
09:26
09:32
09:34
10:07
10:09
10:16
11:06
11:14
11:25
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Place Name

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50 DOREEN SCOTT-BAKER DOVER, DE

51

NICOLE DINUNZI
KORY KIRKLAND
CHRIS FOULTZ
VINCRETTA CHILES
TARA KELLEY
TAMLA MEREDITH
JIM MASSENGILL
CRYSTAL JACKSON
KURT SMITH
JAMES FLINT
REBECCA BLACKBURN
JR DAVIS

TARA DEAN
JENNIFER COLLINS
TIM ALEXANDER
ERICA SEIFRING
BURNIE LINCOLN
JIMMY CHRISTMAS
NICOLE MITCHELL
TYIRA HARRIS
VIRGINIA SEYMOUR
JAMULE COLLINS
CASEY COLEMAN
JOSHUA BLACK
ERIN LIGHTFOOT
LYNN TAYLOR
DARLENE SCOTT
JAYDEN SMITH

HUNTER HANBACK

Hometown Bib #

CHARLOTTESVILLE 27
CHARLOTTESVILLE 28

HENRICO, VA 110
144
GLEN ALLEN, VA 104
HENRICO, VA 62
HENRICO, VA 130
RICHMOND, VA 117
86

MECHANICSVILLE, 128
MECHANICSVILLE, 129
143
CHESTERFIELD, V£18
INDIAN TRAIL, NC 19
118
146
BLACKSTONE, MA 126
RICHMOND, VA 54
HENRICO, VA 63
RICHMOND, VA 98
NORCROSS, GA 52
INDIAN TRAIL, NC 20
RICHMOND, VA 58
RICHMOND, VA 59
RICHMOND, VA 23
HENRICO, VA 14
RICHMOND, VA 123
85
124
RICHMOND, VA 15

Time

00:35:42.17
00:35:42.62
00:37:06.01
00:37:45.12
00:37:52.49
00:39:20.42
00:40:16.96
00:40:18.61
00:40:22.04
00:40:25.47
00:40:58.69
00:41:27.51
00:41:32.97
00:41:34.13
00:42:13.25
00:42:18.06
00:42:26.97
00:42:41.61
00:43:14.43
00:43:15.65
00:43:17.68
00:43:32.51
00:44:15.75
00:44:19.07
00:44:21.61
00:44:26.46
00:44:33.68
00:45:02.77
00:45:11.55
00:45:31.38

Pace

11:29
11:29
11:56
12:09
12:11
12:39
12:57
12:58
12:59
13:00
13:11
13:20
13:22
13:22
13:35
13:36
13:39
13:44
13:55
13:55
13:56
14:00
14:14
14:15
14:16
14:18
14:20
14:29
14:32
14:39

Sex




Place Name

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

BRAEDEN FOULTZ
SAM FAQIER
NANCY FRANCE
VIOLET STARK
TANIA KREGAR
ANGELA GREENE
GRACE EPPS
DENISE BUTLER
ANGELA COSTON

JANIEL YOUNGBLOOD

CLARENCE HARNS
ARLENE PITCHFORD
SHORN MCMOORE
YULIEKA TAYLOR

MARIE IMMACULA

HYPPOLITE
CLARENCE BEY

CRYSTAL SQUIRE

DEE-DEE SPRINGS-

MCKEITHAN
DIANNA WRIGHT

HAROLD WATKINS
IRENE HUGHES
SHIRIS WYATT
KELVIN HENDERSON
MILTON ANTHONY
ERIC OWENS
KIMLYN GREENE
APRIL BREEN
DENISE DUNLAP

Hometown

HENRICO, VA

HENRICO, VA
HENRICO, VA
HENRICO, VA
RICHMOND, VA
HAMPTON, VA
HENRICO, VA

RICHMOND, VA

ROANOKE, VA

RICHMOND, VA

RICHMOND, VA
SUFFOLK, VA
HENRICO, VA

RICHMOND, VA
RICHMOND, VA
RICHMOND, VA
HENRICO, VA

RICHMOND, VA
RICHMOND, VA
RICHMOND, VA
RICHMOND, VA
HENRICO, VA

RICHMOND, VA

Bib #

112
142

109
107

44
32
133
74
139
97
137
138
116

11
34
31

66
38
81
60
61
89
88

45
77

Time

00:45:42.38
00:45:54.05
00:48:02.28
00:48:31.66
00:48:33.20
00:49:41.67
00:49:44.18
00:49:51.16
00:51:22.65
00:52:37.20
00:52:50.00
00:52:54.11
00:52:57.94
00:52:59.41
00:53:01.89

00:55:19.50
00:55:21.67
00:55:23.01

00:57:08.08
00:57:09.28
00:57:10.81
00:58:42.96
00:58:44.41
00:58:44.85
00:58:46.65
00:59:33.75
01:00:12.45
01:00:15.88

Pace

14:42
14:46
15:27
15:37
15:37
15:59
16:00
16:02
16:32
16:56
17:00
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:04

17:48
17:49
17:49

18:23
18:23
18:24
18:53
18:54
18:54
18:55
19:10
19:22
19:23

Sex




Place Name

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96

Hometown

SHARON GREENE RICHMOND, VA

NETISHA BUTLER RICHMOND, VA
MYTHRE SOSALE RICHMOND, VA
JAMARIS SELLERS HENRICO, VA
BARRETT KIESHA

CHE'VON DAVENPORT  HENRICO, VA
CATHERINE CHAMBERS POWHATAN, VA
CRYSTAL CROCKER POWHATAN, VA
KELSEY ROYER

BOBBY ARWOOD

CRYSTAL BENNETT

MEAGAN NUNLEY

SHIRLEY WATKINS

TONYA GHOLSON- POWHATAN, VA
JACKSON

DORI WINGATE RICHMOND, VA

JAMES RITTER
MA MORGAN

Bib #

3
67
79
113
141
64

115
94
92
96
95
35
122

114
136
135

Time

01:01:05.78
01:01:06.39
01:01:07.53
01:03:52.07
01:03:57.13
01:04:04.17
01:05:32.06
01:05:40.21
01:05:43.39
01:05:44.31
01:05:47.19
01:05:47.48
01:10:49.73
01:11:25.14

01:11:36.47
01:12:06.08
01:12:13.57

Pace

19:39
19:40
19:40
20:33
20:35
20:37
21:05
21:08
21:09
21:09
21:10
21:10
22:47
22:59

23:02
23:12
23:14
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